BEEYOND
TOOLS

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

MAXIFLEX ULTIMATE GLOVES WITH AD-APT, 42-874 BY MAXIFLEX

Features:
Silicone free

Touchscreen compatible

SKU Option
87434115 Size: 10
87434116 Size: 11
87434113 Size: 8
87434114 Size: 9
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
42-874-10HCT
42-874-11R
42-874-08HCT
42-874-09HCT

Gloves

87434113
42-874-08HCT
9316861039709
MaxiFlex

3.3 kg
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Price
$6
$6
$6
$6



