

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

MAXIFLEX ULTIMATE GLOVES WITH AD-APT, 42-874 BY MAXIFLEX





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
87434115	Size: 10	42-874-10HCT	\$6
87434116	Size: 11	42-874-11R	\$6
87434113	Size: 8	42-874-08HCT	\$6
87434114	Size: 9	42-874-09HCT	\$6

Model	
Туре	Gloves
SKU	87434113
Part Number	42-874-08HCT
Barcode	9316861039709
Brand	MaxiFlex
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	3.3 kg

Features:

Silicone free

Touchscreen compatible